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Well Name:   ISHIGURO 21-36

Report Printed:   12/21/2017

Wellbore Schematic Input Report

DEVIATED - ORIGINAL HOLE, 12/21/2017 4:52:47 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

16.1

470.1

602.0

757.2

800.9

801.8

815.0

1,233.9

1,410.1

1,700.1

1,715.9

2,500.0

2,549.9

2,690.0

3,937.0

3,990.2

4,662.1

4,664.0

6,899.0

6,924.9

6,930.1

6,932.1

6,980.0

7,000.0

7,109.9

7,191.9

7,200.1

7,294.0

7,310.0

7,399.9

7,417.3

7,419.9

7,445.5

7,447.5

7,458.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; 2,500.0-7,447.5; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Float Shoe; 7,445.7-7,447.5; 5; 0.00;  
11/9/2008

Casing Joints; 7,417.5-7,445.7; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,420.0-
7,447.5; 11/9/2008

Perforated; 7,294.0-7,310.0; 11/21/2008; Perf

Perforated; 7,192.0-7,200.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Perforated; 7,110.0-7,200.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Perforated; 6,980.0-7,000.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement;  
6,930.0-6,932.0; 11/29/2017

Production Casing Cement; 2,690.0-7,447.5;  
11/9/2008

Casing Joints; 2,500.0-7,417.5; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Balance Plug; 3,937.0-4,664.0; 11/29/2017;  
55SX 15.8# G-NEAT CMT  (11.26BBL)

Balance Plug; 1,716.0-2,550.0; 11/30/2017;  
300 SX 15.8# GAS CHECK CMT(62.5 BBLS)

Surface; 16.0-802.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008; CSG GRD K-55 ALSO RPT'D

Shoe; 801.0-802.0; 9; 0.00; 11/5/2008; SAW  
TOOTH SHOE

Casing Joints; 757.1-801.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008

Balance Plug; 470.0-1,234.0; 12/1/2017; 225  
SX 15.8# GAS CHECK CMT(46.8 BBLS)

Surface Casing Cement; 16.0-802.0;  
11/5/2008

Casing Joints; 16.0-757.1; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008

Cement Plug; 16.0-470.0; 12/4/2017; 190 sx  
of 15.8 ppg G Neat cmt

Well Header

API

05-123-28121
Business Unit

DJ BASIN
District

15
Well Config

DEVIATED

Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,676
KB - GL / MSL (ftKB)

16.00
Spud Date

11/4/2008
P & A Date

12/4/2017

Comment

Directions To Well

49TH ST & 35TH AVE, EAST 3/4, SSW 1/4, E  INTO

Congressional Location

Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

NE
Section

36
Township

5
Twnshp N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W

Bottom Hole Location

North-South Distance (ft)

1,247.0
From N or S Line

FNL
East-West Distance (ft)

2,622.0
From E or W Line

FEL

Plug Back Total Depths

Date Depth (ftKB) Method Com

11/9/2008 7,417.0 CASING TALLY TOP OF LATCH DOWN BAFFLE

11/19/2008 7,420.0 CASED HOLE LOG DEPTH LOGGER ON CBL

3/3/2009 7,400.0 TAG TAGGED FILL

Wellbore Sections

Section Des Size (in) Act Top, MD (ftKB) Act Btm, MD (ftKB)

SURFACE 12 1/4 16 815

PRODUCTION 7 7/8 815 7,458

Zone Statuses

Zone Name Status Date Status Fluid Type Job Prod Method

NIOBRARA 1/6/2009 PR DRILLING/COH

NIOBRARA 4/4/2014 PR Water Flowing

NIOBRARA 1/19/2015 PR

NIOBRARA 11/29/2017 P&A ABANDON WEH

CODELL 1/6/2009 PR DRILLING/COH

CODELL 4/4/2014 PR Water Flowing

CODELL 1/19/2015 PR

CODELL 2/9/2017 SI

CODELL 3/16/2017 PR

CODELL 11/29/2017 P&A ABANDON WEH

Casing Strings

Surface, 802.0ftKB

Casing Description

Surface
Run Date

11/5/2008
OD (in)

8 5/8
Wt/Len (lH

24.00
Grade

J-55
Top, MD (ftH

16.0
MD (ftKB)

802.0

Production, 7,447.5ftKB

Casing Description

Production
Run Date

11/9/2008
OD (in)

4 1/2
Wt/Len (lH

11.60
Grade

I-80
Top, MD (ftH

16.0
MD (ftKB)

7,447.5

Cement

Description

Surface Casing Cement
Top Depth (ftKB)

16.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

802.0

Description

Production Casing Cement
Top Depth (ftKB)

2,690.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

7,447.5

Description

Dump Bail
Top Depth (ftKB)

6,899.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

6,925.0

Description

Balance Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

3,990.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

4,662.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

2,500.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

2,550.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

1,700.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

2,500.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

802.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

1,234.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

602.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

802.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

16.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

602.0

Description

Balance Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

3,937.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

4,664.0

Description

Balance Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

1,716.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

2,550.0

Description

Balance Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

470.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

1,234.0

Description

Cement Plug
Top Depth (ftKB)

16.0
Bottom Depth (ftKB)

470.0
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MD 
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800.9

801.8

815.0

1,233.9

1,410.1
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2,549.9
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7,200.1

7,294.0
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7,399.9
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7,419.9

7,445.5

7,447.5
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Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; 2,500.0-7,447.5; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Float Shoe; 7,445.7-7,447.5; 5; 0.00;  
11/9/2008

Casing Joints; 7,417.5-7,445.7; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,420.0-
7,447.5; 11/9/2008

Perforated; 7,294.0-7,310.0; 11/21/2008; Perf

Perforated; 7,192.0-7,200.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Perforated; 7,110.0-7,200.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Perforated; 6,980.0-7,000.0; 11/24/2008; Perf

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement;  
6,930.0-6,932.0; 11/29/2017

Production Casing Cement; 2,690.0-7,447.5;  
11/9/2008

Casing Joints; 2,500.0-7,417.5; 4 1/2; 11.60; I-
80; 11/9/2008

Balance Plug; 3,937.0-4,664.0; 11/29/2017;  
55SX 15.8# G-NEAT CMT  (11.26BBL)

Balance Plug; 1,716.0-2,550.0; 11/30/2017;  
300 SX 15.8# GAS CHECK CMT(62.5 BBLS)

Surface; 16.0-802.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008; CSG GRD K-55 ALSO RPT'D

Shoe; 801.0-802.0; 9; 0.00; 11/5/2008; SAW  
TOOTH SHOE

Casing Joints; 757.1-801.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008

Balance Plug; 470.0-1,234.0; 12/1/2017; 225  
SX 15.8# GAS CHECK CMT(46.8 BBLS)

Surface Casing Cement; 16.0-802.0;  
11/5/2008

Casing Joints; 16.0-757.1; 8 5/8; 24.00; J-55;  
11/5/2008

Cement Plug; 16.0-470.0; 12/4/2017; 190 sx  
of 15.8 ppg G Neat cmt

Tubing Strings

Tubing Description

FRAC PLUG
Run Date

11/24/200
8

String H

4 1/2
ID (in) Wt (lb/ft) Grade Len (ft)

1.00
Set DeH

Tubing Components

Item Des OD (in) Wt (lb/ft) Grade Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB)
Btm (TVD) 
(ftKB)

Wellbore  
Equipment,  
Composite Flow  
Thru Plug,  ,   

4 1/2 1 1.00 7,261.0

Tubing Description

Tubing - Production
Run Date

3/3/2009
String H

2 3/8
ID (in)

2.00
Wt (lb/ft)

4.70
Grade

J-55
Len (ft)

7,231.
25

Set DeH

Tubing Components

Item Des OD (in) Wt (lb/ft) Grade Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB)
Btm (TVD) 
(ftKB)

EUE 8rd Tubing 2 3/8 4.70 J-55 231 7,229.60 7,245.6

Seal Nipple 2 3/8 0.00 1 1.65 7,247.3

Other In Hole

Run Date Des OD (in) Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB)

9/14/2017 Cast Iron Bridge Plug 3.99 6,925.0 6,930.0

11/29/2017 Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement 3.99 6,930.0 6,932.0

Logs

Date Type Top, MD (ftKB) Btm, MD (ftKB)

11/8/2008 COMPENSATED DENSITY 800.0 7,458.0

11/8/2008 GAMMA RAY 800.0 7,458.0

11/8/2008 INDUCTION 800.0 7,458.0

11/19/2008 CBL/CCL/GR 2,500.0 7,409.0

10/3/2017 GYRO 0.0 7,150.0

Perforation Data

Linked Zone
Bnch/St

g

Sum of 
Entered 
Shot Total Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Date

NIOBRARA, ORIGINAL HOLE A 60 6,980.00 7,000.00 11/24/2008

NIOBRARA, ORIGINAL HOLE B 42 7,110.00 7,200.00 11/24/2008

NIOBRARA, ORIGINAL HOLE C 24 7,192.00 7,200.00 11/24/2008

CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE 64 7,294.00 7,310.00 11/21/2008

Total (Sum) 190

Stimulation Intervals

Start Date

11/24/2008
Primary Job Type

DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL

Technical Result Tech Result Details Tech Result Note

Comment

B & C BENCH FRAC

Start Date

11/24/2008
Primary Job Type

DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL

Technical Result Tech Result Details Tech Result Note

Comment

Start Date

11/24/2008
Primary Job Type

DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL

Technical Result Tech Result Details Tech Result Note

Comment

A BENCH FRAC


